ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO

9130-M-1-4953
9130-M-1-4954
9130-M-2-4955
9130-M-2-4956
9130-M-3-4957
9130-M-3-4958
9130-M-3-4959
9130-M-3-4960
9130-M-3-4961
9130-M-3-4962
9130-M-4-4963
9130-M-4-4964
9130-M-5-4965
9130-M-5-4966
9130-M-5-4967
9130-M-5-4968

9130-M-5-4969
9130-M-5-4970
9130-M-5-4971
9130-M-6-4972
9130-M-7-4973
9130-M-7-4974

9130

NOWSHERA

STUDENT NAME
SHUMAIM ALTAF
HASNAIN ATIF
MAIMOONA TAREEN
ZOEL KHAN

HAYA MURTAZA
ABDUL MOIZ

UMAR AYAN
ZUKHRUF

RUQAYA UZAIR
FATIMA KHAN
MUNEEBA AYUB KHATTAK
HASEEB UR REHMAN
ALIYA SHAH

ALYAN SHAH
EMAAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS ALI
SHAH

TOOBA SAMAD

ADAN KHATTAK
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
HIBA MURTAZA

NIMRA TARIQ

UMAIMA NAJAM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (ARMOUR)

FATHER NAME

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ATIF HUSSAIN

FAZLI NABI TAREEN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MURTAZA KHAN

ASMAT ULLAH JAN

TAHIR ALI

RAHIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD UZAIR WISAL
MUHAMMAD SHABIR
MUHAMMAD AYUB KHATTAK
ZAFAR HAYAT

MIAN QADIR SHAH

MIAN QADIR SHAH

HAMID KHAN

HIMAYAT SHAH

ABDUL SAMAD

MUHAMMAD AYUB KHATTAK
FEROZ SHAH

MURTAZA KHAN

TARIQ ALI

NAJAM UL HASSAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90

32
29
30
36
39
43
43
31
36
31
37
44
42
42
42
42

42
39
55
62
58
55

TOTAL

%AGE
53.33%
48.33%
50.00%
60.00%
52.00%
57.33%
57.33%
41.33%
48.00%
41.33%
49.33%
58.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%

46.67%
43.33%
61.11%
68.89%
64.44%
61.11%
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